
Item 9(g)(ii)

ALDRIDGE SOUTH AND STREETLY - £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
24/08/2005 LL&C Sue Grainger Project 2 - Summer Playschemes 23/08/2005 3,000.00£              19,000.00£          
24/11/2005 LL&C Tim Challans Project 1 - Facilities Streetly CA 15/11/2005 10,000.00£            9,000.00£            

BROWNHILLS AND ALDRIDGE NORTH - £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
24/08/2005 Parks Terry Blyde Project 5 - Brownhills Common 23/08/2005 4,930.00£              17,070.00£          
25/10/2005 LL&C Tim Challans Project 7 - Heritage Collection 28/10/2005 5,000.00£              12,070.00£          
24/11/2005 Built Env't Keith Stone Project 6 - Improve Exterior Activity Centre 12,000.00£            70.00£                 

BLOXWICH AND BLAKENALL - £33,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
18/11/2005 LL&C Tim Challans Project 9 - Detached youth workers in Goscote 17.11.05 5,000.00£              28,000.00£          

DARLASTON - £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
10/11/2005 Environmental Regen. Steve Lewis Project 12:  Victoria Park 27.09.05 £3,000.00 19,000.00£          

PHEASEY AND PADDOCK - £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
24/08/2005 Parks Terry Blyde Project 33 - Improvements to Chuckery Green 23/08/2005 £1,000.00 £21,000.00
24/08/2005 LL&C Tim Challans Project 38 -  Collingwood Centre 23/08/2005 £4,000.00 £17,000.00
24/08/2005 Parks Terry Blyde Project 37 - Historical survey of Barr Beacon 23/08/2005 £1,000.00 £16,000.00
24/08/2005 LL&C Tim Challans Project 35 - Park Hall C.A. 23/08/2005 £4,000.00 £12,000.00
25/11/2005 Marie Newton Project 41 - Continue & extend community bus 17/11/2005 £3,500.00 £8,500.00



Item 9(g)(ii)

PALFREY AND PLECK - £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
08.11.05 Leisure and Culture Tim Challans Project 22 - Palfrey Park Fencing 4.10.05 5,000.00£              17,000.00£          

PELSALL AND RUSHALL £22,000

Date Service Area Service Lead Description of Project Approved Cost (committed) Total Remaining
24/08/2005 Parks Terry Blyde Project 33 - High Heath Park 23/08/2005 4,500.00£              17,500.00£          
24/08/2005 Parks Terry Blyde Project 31 - Pelsall Com Centre 23/08/2005 2,000.00£              15,500.00£          
24/08/2005 Youth Service Andy Driver Project 28 - Drug Awareness 23/08/2005 7,000.00£              8,500.00£            
10/10/2005 Streetpride Phil Mately Project 29 - Litter Bins 10/10/2005 300.00£                 8,200.00£            
25/11/2005 Streetpride Phil Mately Project 34 - Xmas Trees 1,964.60£              6,235.40£            


